The proposed parcel will consist of a flag lot configuration, with a 20 
foot wide flag lot stem fronting Camulos Avenue, and an area of 8,105 square­
foot (60% of the area of the original lot). 

2. A SB 9 lot split shall not create a parcel smaller than one thousand two 
hundred (1,200) square feet. 

The SB 9 lot split will not result with parcels smaller than 1,200 square-feet. 
The applicant requested subdivision will create a 5,404 square-foot and 8,105 
square-foot lot. 

3. Neither of the parcels resulting from a SB 9 lot split shall be located within